OPTOMER Meller Rzetelski sp. j. | Kaczencowa 8 | 91-214 Lodz, Poland
This document is intended as a guide only. Whilst the information it contains is believed to be correct, OPTOMER can take no responsibility for actions taken based on the information contained in this document.
OPTOMER reserves the right to make changes to this document without notice. All sales of product are subject to OPTOMER's terms and conditions of sale only, which can be found on OPTOMER's website. This
document is protected by copyright © OPTOMER Meller Rzetelski sp. j. [2022]. The products depicted are protected by intellectual property rights. Any unauthorized copying of this document or of our products
is prohibited and OPTOMER will take action to prevent any infringement of its rights and to claim damages for the loss that it suffers.
m
icroducts
Features:
• economical solution
• water and gasproof
• holds pressure up to 1 bar
• protection against water and dirt
• made of rubber EPDM, that provides chemical and acid resistance
• designed for installation in additional coves or direct bury
Ordering:
Rubber end caps for microducts
m
icroducts
Rubber microduct plug
product code description
MIK-7-KG rubber microduct plus, outer diameter 7mm, for installation in closures or direct bury
MIK-10-KG rubber microduct plus, outer diameter 10mm, for installation in closures or direct bury
MIK-12-KG rubber microduct plus, outer diameter 12mm, for installation in closures or direct bury
MIK-14-KG rubber microduct plus, outer diameter 14mm, for installation in closures or direct bury
MIK-16-KG rubber microduct plus, outer diameter 16mm, for installation in closures or direct bury
MIK-KM-144J/G652D/12x12 144 FO modular microcable, 12x12 FO SM G652D